University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore
1st Merit List on (22 Nov, 2022)
For B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Evening)(Lahore
Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Medical
Laboratory Technology(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.148630/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 24-11-2022 (Thursday).

5. Next list will be displayed on 26-11-2022 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr# [Name ____________|Father'sName | Form# [DOB____|Aggregate
1 NOOR FATIMA MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD IQBAL 22671 1/27/2003 97.0817
2 WAJEEHA KASHIF MUHAMMAD KASHIF 21022 11/28/2004 96.8272
3 AQSA SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF 19820 3/1/2003 96.7817
4 FAIZ RASOOL BHATTI MANZOOR HUSSAIN 2258 12/31/2003 96.7817
SYEDA NOOR-UL-AIN SYED AHMAD MAQSOOD HAIDER

5 2 AIDI 2 AIDI Q 8101 2/19/2005 96.5545
6 IFRA MARYAM MUHAMMAD SAJJAD AKBAR 19450 12/31/2003 96.3817
7 AMNA TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD BUTT 15258 7/22/2002 95.9999
8 HAFSA MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF AHMED 6240 11/10/2001 95.9635
9 FATIMA SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR 20999 5/17/2004 95.8544
10 KHURRAM SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD IRSHAD 3925 7/20/2004 95.6999
11 AHMAD YASEEN YASEEN 536 7/10/2001 95.6635
12 FAIQA MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 5577 11/29/2002 95.6453
13 AYESHA AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM ALI SALEEMI 15269 1/13/2005 95.4272
14 SAMRAH SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 8396 8/11/2003 95.2908
15 FAIQA MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 22349 9/19/2003 95.209
16 SEERAT AFZAL AFZAL AMIN 14131 1/24/2003 95.1272
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HAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
AKRAM

SEHRISH SHAFIQ
MEHAK ABBAS
RIDA MAJID

HANIYA KHALID

AFIA MAHAM
MARYAM LIAQAT
HUSNAIN ALI
NISHA WAKEEL
ALI ANWAR

YOUSAF AHMAD KHAN

MAHAM ZAFAR
FARIHA ANWER
RIMSHA JALIL
JAVERIA HAMID
JAWERIA

ALISHA

KIRAN SHEHZADI
NASIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

MINAHIL MUSTAFA
SAIRA FATIMA

SHEIKH SAIFULLAH
IMRAN

MUHAMMAD SHEERAZ

MISBAH IDREES
HAMZA NASIR
NOOR UL EMAAN
ABDUL BASIT KHAN
RAAZIA BI BI
MEHWISH BOOTA
OMEMA OMER

LYBA SHAFIQUE
ZARMEEN MANZOOR
ZARMEEN MANZOOR
MUHAMMAD HARIS
MUHAMMAD FEROZ
AYESHA SALEEM
NAJIA GULL

FAHEEM IJAZ

ASMA RAFIQUE
ANEEQA SHEHZADI
ASIMA SAIF

MUHAMMAD AWAIS
ASGHAR

AMMARA MEER
AYESHA MEHAK
MUHAMMAD UMAR
MINAHIL ALI
HABIBA HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
ABBAS ALI
MAJID JAVED

MUHAMMAD KHALID MEHMOOD

(LATE)

HAMEED AHMAD

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD WAKEEL
MUHAMMAD ANWAR SAJID
AJAZ AHMAD KHAN

ZAFAR IQBAL

ANWER SAEED

JALIL HASHIM

HAMID MEHMOOD RATHORE
NAZIR AHMAD

NAKE MUHAMMAD

DIN MUHAMMAD

GHULAM SABIR MAZARI
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
GHULAM MUSTAFA BHATTI
MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ NADEEM

SHEIKH IMRAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD IDREES
MUHAMMAD NASIR
MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR MALIK
MUHMMAD SALEEM KHAN
ABDUL HAKEEM
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
OMER ALTAF

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
MANZOOR AHMAD
MANZOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAVED
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
AGHA BARAM KHAN

1JAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
ABDUL MAIJEED
MUHAMMAD SAIF ULLAH

ASHGAR ALI

ALI ASGHAR MEER
MAQSOOD ALI BUTT
GHULAM FAREED
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MAHMOOD-UL-HASSAN

22298
6753

13635
2410
6632

871

9114
16026
12724
5490
11467
2479
19088
21316
19001
5702
3575
13124
11370
8307
2120
7909
16756

9071

195
20198
19119
7107
5166
12269
1511
6526
20725
10909
21049
10440
3303
9364
4140
9578
2327
21616
20602

1911

19500
19892
8150
2359
12707

6/9/2005 94.9181

4/15/2003 94.8363

12/26/2003 94.6908
8/8/2003 94.6362
7/15/2003 94.4545

5/30/2002 94.4363

8/12/2005 94.3636
7/13/2003 94.309

10/20/2002 94.2908
12/10/2002 94.2817
9/19/2005 94.0545
2/21/2002 93.9908
7/17/2003 93.9727
12/19/2003 93.9453
11/8/2001 93.9363
11/30/2002 93.7544
12/25/2002 93.7454
6/25/2004 93.7181
11/28/2003 93.4636
8/10/2003 93.409

1/9/2002 93.3817
1/1/2004 93.3545
12/4/2002 93.3311

6/15/2004 93.3181

1/25/2002 93.2909
4/1/2004 93.209
2/26/2003 93.1
7/22/2004 92.9908
1/11/2005 92.9544
1/1/2004 92.9453
2/3/2000 92.8999
5/11/2003 92.8999
3/20/2003 92.8908
1/22/2005 92.8272
1/22/2005 92.8272
10/5/2003 92.7908
1/5/2003 92.6999
6/6/2002 92.6636
9/11/2000 92.6635
9/3/2003 92.6272
7/28/2002 92.5545
1/15/2005 92.5453
12/29/2003 92.5272

5/4/2004 92.5272

11/27/2003 92.4272
1/22/2004 92.409
9/15/2002 92.3726
10/31/2001 92.309
8/24/2004 92.309
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KHADEEJA EJAZ
AYESHA NOOR
LAIBA SHAHZAD
ABDUL MANAN
WAJIHA ZULFIQAR

ALI HASSAN

FAISAL IQBAL

MUHAMMAD UMAR
QADEER

UME_HANI
MARIYAM 1JAZ

RANA SHAMAS EJAZ
MUH.ARSHAD GHUMMAN
SHAHZAD AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ZULFIQAR AHMAD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHRIF
ZAHOORI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
SHAHID MAJEED

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
1JAZ AHMAD

1765
17930
4074
289
5569

20184
6713
1058

11521
1178

7/11/2003
8/27/2003
7/19/2003
5/9/2002

6/13/2002

10/4/2001

92.2635
92.2544
92.2454
92.2363
92.1908

92.1726

11/23/2002 92.0908

6/6/2001

6/21/2004
9/30/2003

92.0636

92.0272
92.0181

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



